Schippel House Survey

Q1 What is your relationship to the youth at Schippel House
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Schippel House Survey

Q2 Do you feel the youth at Schippel House are safe?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0
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There are no responses.
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Schippel House Survey

Q3 Do you feel that the youth at Schippel House are given an opportunity
to give input in the services they receive to the best of their ability?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0
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COMMENTS DATE
Best as they can. 11/26/2018 4:51 PM
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Schippel House Survey

Q4 Do you feel that you are given an opportunity to give input into the
services that the youth need?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0
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When I'm concerned about something like a cold or maybe my children are sad they take care of 11/26/2018 4:51 PM
them and help & aid them through it with their special training.
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Schippel House Survey

Q5 Do you feel that staff treat youth with dignity and respect?
Answered: 4  Skipped: 0
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Best facility in lllinois that | know of. Top notch :) 11/26/2018 4:51 PM
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Schippel House Survey

Q6 Do you feel that Schippel House staff communicate with you and
respond to your concerns in a timely manner?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0
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"Very on the spot" Kind people | really like that about them. They are not lazy. 11/26/2018 4:51 PM
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Schippel House Survey

Q7 Do you feel that you are included in the development of youths'
Individual Service Plans?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0
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There are times when | will come up with something they won't. And vis-versa, so we all learn a 11/26/2018 4:51 PM
great deal in the process.
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Schippel House Survey

Q8 Do you feel that youth are receiving all services that they need?
Answered: 4  Skipped: 0
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Absolutely, and | think and then some. 11/26/2018 4:51 PM
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Schippel House Survey

Q9 Overall, are you satisfied with the services the youth receive at
Schippel House?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0
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Couldn't ask for a nicer better place for my children to be right now then there. Kudos :) 11/26/2018 4:51 PM
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Schippel House Survey

Q10 How likely is it that you would recommend Schippel House to a
friend or colleague?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 0
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Schippel House Survey

Q11 Do you have any suggestions for improving services?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 3

RESPONSES DATE
None that | can think of. If | think of some | will let the staff know there at the center. 11/26/2018 4:51 PM
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